
 
 

 

 

BUILDING COMMITTEE CONTACTS 

Tim Muzzi, Chair    muzzitim69@gmail.com  
 

At Large Members 

John Robertson    john@burntoaklodge.com 

Cole Carson    cole.carson95@gmail.com 

Mikell Davis     pmikell46@gmail.com 

Anna Hood    afhood52@gmail.com 

Anna Katherine Martin   akmartin6@gmail.com   

Matthew Sims    sims1468@gmail.com 

Robby Scholtes    rbscholtes@aol.com 

Buddy Staggers    theswamp100@gmail.com  

Connie Templeton   connie.templeton@gmail.com 

Jerry Toney     jerry.toney@cadencebank.com  

Sara Beth Wallace   sbwallace928@gmail.com 

 

CAPITAL CAMPAIGN CONTACTS 

Ron Black, Chair    ron.black71313@gmail.com 

Bob Shearer, Vice Chair  jrshearer1@gmail.com 

Carrie Beth Randall   carriebethrandall@hotmail.com 

Denton Rogers    ndrogers@bellsouth.net  

Anna Frey     afrey@bellsouth.net 
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